© 2020 Rochester Electronics, LLC. All Rights Reserved 09022020
The IH5341 (IH5352) is a dual (quad) SPST, CMOS monolithic switch which uses a “Series/Shunt”
(“T” switch) configuration to obtain high “OFP Isolation while maintaining good frequency response
In the “ON” condition.
Construction of remote and portable video equipment with extended battery life is facilitated by the
extremely low cur rent requirements. Switching speeds are typically tON = 150ns and tOFF = 80ns.
“Break-Before-Make” switch ing is guaranteed.
Switch “ON” resistance is typically 40Ω - 50Ω with ±15V power supplies, increasing to typically

Switch "ON" resistance is typically 40'1 - son with ±15V
power supplies, increasing to typically 175'1 for ±5V supplies.
Ordering Information
TEMP.
PART NUMBER RANGE(°C)
IH5341CPD 0to70
IH5341I1W -25 to 85
IH5341M1W -55 to 125
IH5341 MlW/8 -55to 125
IH5352CPE 01070
IH5352IJE -251085
IH5352MJE -55 to 125
IH5352MJE/B -5510125
IH5352CBP 0to70
IH5352IBP -25 to 85
IH5352
(CERDIP, PDIP)
TOP VIEW
PACKAGE